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35 godina PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 18/ - 19/4/2015

Event 4 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
4/18/2015 - 9:55 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Apsolutna

1. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.67 603 A
2. VASIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.81 594 A
3. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 30.01 582 A
4. HADZIC, Mia 93 11. APRIL Beograd 30.23 570 A
5. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.27 568 A
6. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.74 542 A
7. MANESKI, Anja 00 11. APRIL Beograd 31.47 505 A
8. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 31.74 492 A
9. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 31.97 482 B

10. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.11 475 B
11. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 32.23 470 B
12. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 32.38 464 B
13. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.83 445 B
14. MIJIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 33.43 421 B
15. BULJAN, Barbara 00 Zrinjski - Mostar 34.60 380 B
16. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 34.68 377 B
17. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 PK Sparta 35.24 360 R
18. LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 36.27 330 R
19. NESIC, Tijana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 40.14 243 R
20. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 40.41 238
21. TERNOVAC, Katarina 01 11. APRIL Beograd 40.81 231
22. DIMKIC, Tamara 01 Plavi Talas 41.28 223
23. MANDZIC, Teodora 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 41.43 221

B Kategorija 1999.i 2000.

1. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 30.01 582 A
2. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.27 568 A
3. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.74 542 A
4. MANESKI, Anja 00 11. APRIL Beograd 31.47 505 A
5. BULJAN, Barbara 00 Zrinjski - Mostar 34.60 380 B

C Kategorija 2001. i 2002.

1. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 31.74 492 A
2. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 31.97 482 B
3. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.11 475 B
4. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 32.23 470 B
5. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 32.38 464 B
6. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.83 445 B
7. MIJIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 33.43 421 B
8. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 34.68 377 B
9. LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 36.27 330 R

10. NESIC, Tijana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 40.14 243 R
11. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 40.41 238
12. TERNOVAC, Katarina 01 11. APRIL Beograd 40.81 231
13. DIMKIC, Tamara 01 Plavi Talas 41.28 223
14. MANDZIC, Teodora 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 41.43 221


